29 Eyliil 2012 Cumartesi

4. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 TANATAR(S)

2 KOKSALAN(14)

3 GERKEZFIRTINASI(12)
4  EKOBEY(8)

5 SOCRATES(4)

6  KISGULU(15)

7  BATUBOKE(11)
8 Dizi(1)

9  AHPAR(2)

10 UGANBIR(10)

11 OKYANUS(9)

12 HUYSUZ(13)

13 DIRENTAY(3)

14 ANEMON NINE(16)
15 BABAKEYA(6)

16 EDEBALIM7)

GANYAN(S) :1,75 4, IKILi(5/14) :18,75 +, SIRALI iKiLi(5/14) 22,20 +, PLASE(14) 2,15 +, PLASE(S) :1,10 +, PLASE IKiLi(12/14) 28,00 +, PLASE IKIiLi(5/12) 4,90 +, PLASE IKiLi(5/14) 22,00 +,

Yas
3yae

3yke
3ykd
3yke
3yke
3ykd
3yke
3yad
3yke
3yke
3yae
3yae
3yke
3yad
3yke

3yke

Yans Sonuglan

1.)28.000 &
1.)7.000 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

SERDARHAN - NEVRA KIZ
HALID- FAZILET
DEVIRHAN- CHLA
JOKER - BEDUS
ERBEYIM- MUGESULTAN
GOBAKBEY - ARATHANIM
YASARCK - TURKANM
KOKVENHAN - GURECE
YASARCK - GLLIS
KAZAKBEY - NESRURE50
DRUD (PL) - HAVDE 47
IBOCAN - NEAVE 56
ARASLI- SEYYARE64
HABERBATUR - NISANKKI
ERBEYIM- ELIFNUR

VARDAR- ASUTAY

SARTLI 4/DHOW

2)11.200 ¢
2)2.800 ¢

Siklet Jokey

55 U.TEMUR

53 AKURSUN

53 H.LAKCAY

54 S.BOYRAZ

52 O.BULUT

50 U.YUCEL

53 N.SEN

53 EKILIK

57 U.POLAT

50 MAH.TURAN

55 O.KAYA

53 MUS.GELIK

57 MU.DEMR

53 CTAS

54 H.POLAT

54 H.KILICARSLAN

TABELA BAHIS(5/14/12/8) :119,94 t, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(5/14/12/8) 2,71 ©

Sahip
MEH. GORGUN

NAS. ARTAR
CAH. OZKAN
EKR. BESERLER
HAK. GELIK
BAK. FELHAN
MEH. TETIK
SEV. GURUZ

N. CEH. ADVAN
M EM. ALAK
KAM KILING
MEH. GELIK
MUS. SIMSEK
ABD. UCES

S. AHM CENGIZ

SEM ULUSOY

57 kg,

3.)5.600 ¢
3.)1.400 ¢

Antrendrii
K.GOK

YiSGUZAR
AOZKAN
MSACAN
F.DEMR
N.GUVEN
YASIN POLAT
MGUNES
YARI

MAHIR DEMIR
YARI

AEBAS
F.DEMR
MUH.KORKMAZ
MBATMAN

H.KARATAS

Derece

1.19.11

1.19.68

1.19.93

1.20.05

1.20.10

1.20.34

1.20.51

1.20.69

1.20.98

1.21.16

1.22.35

1.22.80

1.23.94

1.25.99

1.26.55

1.30.15

Ankara Hipdromu (70. Yans Giinii)

1200 Gim
4)2.800 ¢
4)700 4
Gy AGF St Fark

1,75 2 3Boy
2155 14 1,5Boy
540 12 1Boy
7,05 8
3,65 16
19,35 1
11,35 6
7,60 7
945 13
46,25 4
24,30 5
8,20 10
10,80 3
111,55 1"
4515 9
9,05 15
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